PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY

CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY

FOR - DECEMBER 2012

Outbound

MONTH TO DATE

PCCBIO1

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

YEAR TO DATE

Outbound

- 2/25/13

16:29.42
PAGE- 1
Total

A-BREAK BULK
B~DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

1,250.06
558,378.57
3,133.88
96,499.78
3,455,953.70

8,454.84

3,072.75
279,327.95
308,331.70

19,947.40
3,428,253.55
168,500.69
.00

4,322.81
837,706.52
311,465.58
116,447.18

6,884,207.25
176,955.53
.00

* k%

* k%

& % k

* % %

260,654.17
5,514,965.88
15,311.70
441,515.8?
35,003,929.#&
129,183.51
.00

130,312.35
2,424,718.52
2,563,535.09

112,820.35

30,372,413.15
1,836,828.35
.00

390,966.52
7,939,684.40
2,578,846.79

554,336.20

65,376,342.95
1,966,011.56
.00

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY

CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
2011

FOR - DECEMBER

Commodity Group

MONTH TO DAT

Outbound

E

YEAR TO DAT

Outbound

E

A-BREAK BULK
B-DRY BULK
C-BULK GRAIN
D-LIQUID BULK
E-PETROLEUM
F-CHEMICAL

G-CONTAINERIZED

10,453.81
456,132.47
3,403.34
37,999.29
2,770,398.45

9,224.02

4,795.20
403,043.87
184,819.38

3,678.48

2,160,926.02
159,577.34
.00

15,249.01
859,176.34
188,222.72

41,677.77

4,931,324.47
168,801.36
.00

* k%

* k%

* k%

* %%

201,665.18
5,985,603.55
48,103.45
426,384.41
40,757,641.18
111,690.08
.00

104,965.62
2,706,764.68
4,166,717.47

107,158.20

24,061,505.12
1,632,017.78
.00

306,630.80
8,692,368.23
4,214,820.92

533,542.61

64,819,146.30
1,743,707.86
.00




PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY
FOR - DECEMBER 2012

MONTH TO DATE

PCCBIO1A

REPORT DATE:
REPORT TIME:

2/25/13
16:29.44
PAGE~ 1

Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound
BLDG. SECTIONS, 00 .00
CONCRETE PIPE 00 .00
IRON AND STEEL 00 1,669.37
PRESSURE VESSEL .00 760.00
STRUCTURAL STEE 1,049.00 .00
STEEL PIPE .00 .00
WIND TURBINES & .00 .00
WIND TURBINES-G 00 .00
WIND TURBINES-R .00 .00
DRILLING RIGS & 108.70 643.38
OFFSHORE DRILLI 17.40 .00
MACHINERY LESS .00 .00
MACHINERY KD LE .00 .00
MACHINERY/MECH 74.96 .00
CONTAINER COMMO .00 .00
MILITARY IMPEDI .00 .00
CERAMIC PROPPAN .00 .00
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00 .00
STEEL COILS .00 .00

A-BREAK BULK 1,250.06 3,072.75
GRAIN PRODUCTS .00 .00
IRON ORE BMD .00 .00
BAUXITE ORE 440,041.28 .00
ALUMINA .00 167,425.70
SAND 5,359.53 .00
SAND - BMD 22,466.45 .00
BARITE ORE-BMD 58,032.31 .00
SULPHUR BMD .00 .00
AGGREGATE 32,428.00 .00
COKE, PET BMD .00 108,327.97
CEMENT .00 .00
ALL COMMODITIES 51.00 482.05
FRAC SAND .00 .00
TPCO PROJECT .00 .00
SCRAP METAL .00 3,092.23

B-DRY BULK 558,378.57 279,327.95
SORGHUM .00 27,006.35
WHEAT .00 115,208.89
CORN 3,133.88 .00
SOYBEANS, BULK .00 166,116.46

C-BULK GRAIN 3,133.88 308,331.70
LIQUID FERTILIZ 96,499.78 19,947.40

D-LIQUID BULK 96,499.78 19,947.40

1,049.00
.00
.00

4,322.81

.00

.00
440,041.28
167,425.70
5,359.53
22,466.45
58,032.31
.00
32,428.00
108,327.97
.00

533.05

.00

.00
3,092.23

837,706.52
27,006.35
115,208.89
3,133.88
166,116.46

311,465.58

116,447.18
116,447.18

%k Kk

*hk
&k k
d ok k
* k&
* &k
g de ok
* ok ok
%* k%
*kk
*kk
*okk
*okk
k' k
*K Kk
*kk

* %k
* &k
* % %k
* k%

* kK

% %%

* k%

* k%

59.66
28,233.33
8,308.13
82,382.65
6,783.93
12,045.42
3,342.74
29,223.56
3,940.60
.00

74.96
16.19
13,391.90
69,135.12
3,391.45
45.00

260,654.17

15,854.12
55,188.67
4,212,229.28
.00
93,306.22
53,600.52
509,468.97
.00
504,758.00
.00
44,687.69
9,189.27
14,539.46
2,143.68
.00

5,514,965.88
1,718.20

.00
13,593.50
.00

15,311.70

441,515.85
441,515.85

315.00
1,669.37
2,516.60

134.31

.00
9,612.81
.00

.00
21,603.84
91,915.14
41.48
492.86
.00

.00
1,957.94
.00

.00

53.00

130,312.35
.00

.00
.00

1,373,319.22

.00

.00

.00
58,387.68
.00
979,479.46

.00
10,439.93
.00

.00
3,092.23

2,424,718.52

239,166.28

1,723,404.35

3,769.87
597,194.59

2,563,535.09

112,820.35
112,820.35

1,669.37
2,576.26
28,367.64
8,308.13
91,995.46
6,783.93
12,045.42
24,946.58
121,138.70
3,982.08
492.86
74.96
16.19
15,349.84
69,135.12
3,391.45
98.00

390,966.52

15,854.12
55,188.67
4,212,229.28
1,373,319.22
93,306.22
53,600.52
509,468.97
58,387.68
504,758.00
979,479.46
44,687.69
19,629.20
14,539.46
2,143.68
3,092.23

7,939,684.40
240,884.48
1,723,404.35
17,363.37
597,194.59

2,578,846.79

554,336.20
554,336.20




E-PETROLEUM

3,455,953.70

3,428,253.55

6,884,207.25

35,003,929.80

30,372,413.15

65,376,342.95

CAUSTIC SODA 1,435.84 69,436.41 70,872.25 k*x* 32,254.16 962,822.01 995,076.17
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 99,064.28 99,064.28 *** .00 874,006.34 874,006.34
ALCOHOL .00 .00 .00  kx* 21,854.56 .00 21,854.56
SODIUM DICHROMA .00 .00 .00  kwx 3,956.93 .00 3,956.93
CHEMICALS, NOS 7,019.00 .00 7,019.00 **=* 71,117.56 .00 71,117.56
F-CHEMICAL 8,454.84 168,500.69 176,955.53 *** 129,183.21 1,836,828.35 1,966,011.56

PORT OF CORPUS CHRISTI AUTHORITY PCCBIO1A REPORT DATE: 2/25/13
CARGO TONNAGE REPORT BY COMMODITY ’ REPORT TIME: 16:29.44
FOR - DECEMBER 2012 PAGE- 2
------------ MONTH TO DATE ~~-cemcenu-— ceewmmmnncee=== YEAR TO DATE ---ccwmmmacn---
Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
CRUDE OIL 1,762,918.61 989,795.11 2,752,713.72  **%* 16,980,037.44 6,140,768.15 23,120,805.59
NATURAL GASOLIN .00 57,934.63 57,934.63 **%* .00 606,664.88 606,664.88
SULPHUR .00 28,752.67 28,752.67 **%* 55,818.46 308,440.05 364,258.51
ORTHOXYLENE .00 17,280.28 17,280.28 kx** 3,030.18 122,624.88 125,655.06
BENZENE 43,156.18 50,407.69 93,563.87 **x* 795,109.44 467,585.63 1,262,695.07
PARAXYLENE .00 47,258.22 47,258.22 x** 13,822.72 488,017.03 501,839.75
AROMATICS 26,669.44 7,640.62 34,310.06 *x*% 220,259.20 16,995.98 237,255.18
XYLENE 30,511.20 74,459.65 104,970.85 **x% 307,583.07 879,869.33 1,187,452.40
TOLUENE 30,633.56 46,352.55 76,986.11 *x* 145,255.26 353,878.91 499,134.17
CUMENE 3,151.62 114,757.65 117,909.27 *%=* 14,225.69 1,423,245.00 1,437,470.69
ETHYLENE 2,079.84 .00 2,079.84 **x* 38,825.84 3,403.58 42,229.42
METHANOL 29,236.05 .00 29,236,.05 **%* 326,020.52 .00 326,020.52
SOLVENT .00 .00 .00 k** 1,473.98 26,798.57 28,272.55
CYCLOHEXANE .00 15,262.69 15,262.69 k%% .00 175,081.35 175,081.35
FUEL OIL 810,444.64 227,786.64 1,038,231.28 *** 6,256,256.70 2,195,427.54 8,451,684.24
DIESEL 24,207.10 367,319.79 391,526.89 **%* 408,995.08 3,840,455.28 4,249,450.36
BUNKER C 28,746.21 2,173.51 30,919.72 k% 255,255.84 26,643.59 281,899.43
GAS OIL 264,499.04 120,501.90 385,000.94 **x%* 4,883,514.85 1,812,612.65 6,696,127.50
FEED STOCK 223,828.06 223,828.06 447,656.12 *** 2,006,642.32 2,033,706.05 4,040,348.37
JET FUEL .00 34,166.72 34,166.72 **x% 80,613.93 484,597.18 565,211.11
GASOLINE 12,738.88 660,990.28 673,729.16 **=* 130,817.78 6,043,447.67 6,174,265.45
RAFFINATE .00 .00 .00  xk* 163,432.63 117,214.45 280,647.08
REFORMATE 46,883.70 30,549.15 77,432.85 *x%* 514,904.83 257,960.05 772,864.88
SLOP AND SLURRY .00 89,758.70 89,758.70 H** 46,128.94 823,447.01 869,575.95
CONDENSATE .00 55,944.00 55,944,00 *** 8,483.71 345,044.23 353,527.94
NAPHTHA 101,934.36 109,600.76 211,535.12 **% 1,091,440.83 742,841.31 1,834,282.14
ASPHALT .00 40,834.08 40,834.08 *%* 25,869.01 422,954.91 448,823.92
BUTADIENE .00 5,881.50 5,881.50 **#* 12,499.21 132,263.77 144,762.98
BUTANE 14,315.21 9,016.70 23,331.91  #x%* 216,143.22 78,891.96 295,035.18
BUTANE PROPANE .00 .00 .00 kkx 1,469.12 1,532.16 3,001.28
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PAGE-
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16:29.44

1

FOR - DECEMBER 2011
Commodity/Group Inbound
BEANS,DRIED, PEA .00
CONCRETE PIPE .00
IRON AND STEEL .00
PRESSURE VESSEL .00
STRUCTURAL STEE 1,206.76
STEEL SLABS, CO .00
STEEL PIPE 5,143.88
WIND TURBINES & 959.42
WIND TURBINES-G 1,155.30
DRILLING RIGS & 354.29
MACHINERY LESS .00
MACHINERY MORE .00
CONTAINER COMMO 3.66
MILITARY IMPEDI .00
CERAMIC PROPPAN .00
IRON/STEEL PLAT .00
STEEL COILS 1,630.50
HELICOPTERS .00
A-BREAK BULK 10,453.81
GRAIN PROD BMD 378.60-
GRAIN PRODUCTS 8,985.85
IRON ORE BMD .00
BAUXITE ORE 341,728.80
ALUMINA .00
COAL BMD .00
SAND 16,484.46
SAND - BMD 5,516.72
BARITE ORE .00
BARITE ORE-BMD 54,774.24
SULPHUR BMD .00
AGGREGATE 29,021.00
COKE, PETROLEUM .00
COKE, PET BMD .00
COKE, PET CITGO .00
JUNK, WASTE, OR .00
ALL COMMODITIES .00
FRAC SAND .00
B-DRY BULK 456,132.47
SORGHUM .00
WHEAT .00
WHEAT - BMD .00
CORN 3,403.34
CORN BMD .00
SOYBEANS, BULK .00
C-BULK GRAIN 3,403.34

.00
507.60
.00

.00

.00

.00
1,587.53
.00

.00
2,700.07
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

4,795.20

.00

.00

.00

.00
139,220.85
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
28,900.90
194,752.52
40,005.60
.00

164.00

.00

403,043.87

60,538.31
124,281.07
.00

.00

.00

.00

184,819.38

.00
.00
1,630.50
.00

15,249.01

378.60-
8,985.85
.00
341,728.80
139,220.85
.00
16,484.46
5,516.72
.00
54,774.24
.00
29,021.00
28,900.90
194,752.52
40,005.60
.00
164.00
.00

859,176.34

60,538.31
124,281.07
.00
3,403.34
.00

.00

188,222.72
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.00
23,448.39
6,295.06
28,112.92
24,047.69
7,437.81
39,024.39
189.17
24.33
46.62
4,779.55
58,032.18
8,596.57
1,630.50
.00

201,665.18
966.90

47,018.10
13,901.79

4,362,170.56

.00
14,779.73
113,246.13
39,153.81
94,034.09
428,836.31
.00
861,816.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
3,238.88
6,441.25

5,985,603.55

2,287.71
.00
427.93
33,437.12
9,399.97
2,550.72

48,103.45

84,151.31
628.88
24.33

.00
542.76

104,965.62

.00
.00
.00
.00

1,455,104.61

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
30,344.62

300,659.64
507,286.82
406,353.58
1,628.99
5,386.42
.00

2,706,764.68

887,159.48

2,528,527.01

.00
18,212.42
.00
732,818.56

4,166,717.47

5,483.91
676.80
9,024.63
519.92
23,448.39
6,295.06
31,677.69
24,047.69
7,437.81
123,175.70
818.05
48.66
46.62
5,127.86
58,032.18
8,596.57
1,630.50
542.76

306,630.80

966.90
47,018.10
13,901.79

4,362,170.56
1,455,104.61
14,778.73
113,246.13
39,153.81
94,034.09
428,836.31
30,344.62
861,816.00
300,659.64
507,286.82
406,353.58
1,628.99
8,625.30
6,441.25

8,692,368.23

889,447.19
2,528,527.01
427.93
51,649.54
9,399.97
735,369.28

4,214,820.92
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PCCBIO1A

Commodity/Group Inbound Outbound Total Inbound Outbound Total
LIQUID FERTILIZ 37,999.29 3,678.48 41,677.77 *** 426,384 .41 107,158.20 533,542.61
D-LIQUID BULK 37,999.29 3,678.48 41,677.77 *** 426,384.41 107,158.20 533,542.61
CRUDE OIL 1,659,487.80 15,921.73 1,675,409.53 *** 23,349,025.45 285,370.86 23,634,396.31
NATURAL GASOLIN 1,276.80 45,994.16 47,270.96 k*x* 11,650.02 392,173.30 403,823.32
SULPHUR 2,683.91 24,940.06 27,623.97 *** 5,501.00 358,029.55 363,530.55
ORTHOXYLENE 2,287.96 13,218.31 15,506.27 k** 2,287.96 128,252.84 130,540.80
BENZENE 38,740.29 66,122.73 104,863.02 **x* 744,194.12 594,605.07 1,338,799.19
PARAXYLENE 3,435.84 19,794.53 23,230.37 k%% 7,552.27 458,339.90 465,892.17
AROMATICS 17,227.84 .00 17,227.84 *** 145,547.12 20,358.45 165,905.57
XYLENE 24,985.14 105,346.43 130,331.57 **%* 158,598.13 963,526.70 1,122,124.83
TOLUENE 6,092.97 25,635.49 31,728.46 k&% 185,918.55 307,841.33 493,759.88
CUMENE .00 131,305.73 131,305.73  #%* 274.52 1,349,353.00 1,349,627.52
ETHYLENE 7,899.36 .00 7,899.36 kk#* 39,892.87 .00 39,892.87
METHANOL 14,648.76 .00 14,648.76 x*% 342,507.90 .00 342,507.90
SOLVENT .00 6,176.10 6,176.10 **=* .00 27,520.16 27,520.16
CYCLOHEXANE .00 12,739.10 12,739.10 **x* .00 157,990.82 157,980.82
FUEL OIL 272,068.20 211,313.84 483,382.04 **x* 4,953,125.26 2,070,870.15 7,023,995.41
DIESEL 3,982.72 397,112.36 401,095.08 **%* 322,052.18 3,565,282.05 3,887,334.23
BUNKER C 28,935.68 .00 28,935.68 x*% 361,122.81 173,514.88 534,637.69
GAS OIL 379,798.04 119,377.49 499,175.53  kk* 4,310,037.12 2,245,686.67 6,555,723.79
FEED STOCK 223,828.06 227,438.19 451,266.25 *** 2,679,068.64 2,611,127.79 5,290,196.43
JET FUEL .00 30,794.40 30,794.40 **x* 84,426.93 277,217.30 361,644.23
GASOLINE .00 489,200.84 489,200.84 *** 101,971.42 5,325,039.92 5,427,011.34
RAFFINATE 11,990.74 18,801.28 30,792.02 *** 184,723.73 337,153.01 521,876.74
REFORMATE 14,717.70 20,804.24 35,521.94 x*% 380,071.42 197,875.29 577,946.71
SLOP AND SLURRY 7,374.36 77,776.03 85,150.38 k¥ 83,820.88 786,371.95 870,192.83
CONDENSATE .00 .00 .00  *** 664,496.99 .00 664,496.99
NAPHTHA 19,967.75 47,912.48 67,880.23 kkx 1,394,068.66 455,729.52 1,849,798.18
ASPHALT 14,051.86 38,561.60 52,613.46 *** 72,231.60 689,920.23 762,151.83
BUTADIENE 1,450.41 10,273.14 11,723.55 *** 29,541.45 205,592.57 235,134.02
BUTANE 13,466.26 4,365.76 17,832.02 k*x* 135,449.09 68,585.97 204,035.06
PROPANE .00 .00 .00 Kxx .00 1,548.96 1,548.96
BUTANE PROPANE .00 .00 .00  kkw 8,483.09 6,626.88 15,109.97
E~-PETROLEUM 2,770,398.45 2,160,926.02 4,931,324.47 kx* 40,757,641.18 24,061,505.12 64,819,146.30
CAUSTIC SODA 2,741.76 103,876.37 106,618.13 k** 40,399.07 849,341.94 889,741.01
VINYL CHLORIDE .00 55,700.97 55,700.97 **%* .00 782,585.38 782,585.38
ALCOHOL 2,097.76 .00 2,097.76 kx* 19,318.88 .00 19,318.88
HYDROCHLORIC AC .00 .00 .00 ks 1,391.50 .00 1,391.50
CHEMICALS,NOS 4,384.50 .00 4,384.50 %% 50,580.63 90.46 50,671.09
F-~CHEMICAL 9,224.02 159,577.34 168,801.36 *** 111,690.08 1,632,017.78 1,743,707.86




